
CHR(B)WE

iwas wheelchair fencing world cup 2022
Friday, May 20, 2022 - 9:30

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 DEMAUDE Cecile FRA 20 01-Jun-72
2 DROIT MALARME Stephanie FRA 24 26-Apr-74
3 SABLON Sophie FRA 38 21-Aug-79
4 MOORE Justine GBR 17 21-May-92
5 TAUBER Sylvi GER 22 19-Oct-79
6 CHUNG Yuen Ping HKG 19 21-Aug-88
7 TONG Nga Ting HKG 26 04-Nov-92
8 DEVI Rekha IND 99999 02-Feb-80
9 NAYAK Pujaswini IND 46 17-Feb-85
10 THOMAS Sheranthi IND 99999 03-Apr-85
11 BIAGINI Alessia ITA 34 04-Aug-94
12 SAKURAI Anri JPN 7 15-Nov-88
13 CHO Eun Hye KOR 36 12-Mar-85
14 MATAR Aishah KUW 99999 05-Jul-95
15 LEW Yi Ying MAS 99999 11-Nov-91
16 DAMBIIBALJIR Tsolmon MGL 99999 20-Mar-92
17 JANA Saysunee THA 2 15-Jun-74
18 SEEPAK Chintanakon THA 37 28-Dec-78



3 pools of 6
16 (88.89% of 18) competitors promoted to the next round

Complete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 JANA Saysunee THA 2
2 SAKURAI Anri JPN 7
3 MOORE Justine GBR 17
4 CHUNG Yuen Ping HKG 19
5 DEMAUDE Cecile FRA 20
6 TAUBER Sylvi GER 22
7 DROIT MALARME Stephanie FRA 24
8 TONG Nga Ting HKG 26
9 BIAGINI Alessia ITA 34
10 CHO Eun Hye KOR 36
11 SEEPAK Chintanakon THA 37
12 SABLON Sophie FRA 38
13 NAYAK Pujaswini IND 46
14 MATAR Aishah KUW 99999
15 LEW Yi Ying MAS 99999
16 DEVI Rekha IND 99999
17 DAMBIIBALJIR Tsolmon MGL 99999
18 THOMAS Sheranthi IND 99999
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Strip 10

9:30

Referee(s):

YU Jin Kuk (KOR)

DROIT MALARME Stephanie FRA

NAYAK Pujaswini IND

MATAR Aishah KUW

DAMBIIBALJIR Tsolmon MGL

TAUBER Sylvi GER

JANA Saysunee THA

Strip 11

9:30

Referee(s):

TOGNOLLI Alessia (ITA)

DEMAUDE Cecile FRA

LEW Yi Ying MAS

SEEPAK Chintanakon THA

THOMAS Sheranthi IND

TONG Nga Ting HKG

SAKURAI Anri JPN

Strip 12

9:30

Referee(s):

APTSIAURI Tatia (GEO)

CHO Eun Hye KOR

MOORE Justine GBR

CHUNG Yuen Ping HKG

SABLON Sophie FRA

DEVI Rekha IND

BIAGINI Alessia ITA
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 JANA Saysunee THA 5 1.00 25 2 +23 Advanced
2 TONG Nga Ting HKG 5 1.00 25 9 +16 Advanced
3 TAUBER Sylvi GER 4 0.80 22 6 +16 Advanced
4 DEMAUDE Cecile FRA 4 0.80 24 15 +9 Advanced
5 MOORE Justine GBR 4 0.80 22 15 +7 Advanced
6 BIAGINI Alessia ITA 4 0.80 20 14 +6 Advanced
7 CHO Eun Hye KOR 4 0.80 23 18 +5 Advanced
8 LEW Yi Ying MAS 3 0.60 20 17 +3 Advanced
9 DROIT MALARME Stephanie FRA 3 0.60 16 17 -1 Advanced
10 SAKURAI Anri JPN 2 0.40 21 19 +2 Advanced
11 SABLON Sophie FRA 2 0.40 17 21 -4 Advanced
12 DAMBIIBALJIR Tsolmon MGL 2 0.40 13 20 -7 Advanced
13 CHUNG Yuen Ping HKG 1 0.20 13 19 -6 Advanced
14 NAYAK Pujaswini IND 1 0.20 12 21 -9 Advanced
15 SEEPAK Chintanakon THA 1 0.20 12 22 -10 Advanced
16 DEVI Rekha IND 0 0.00 17 25 -8 Advanced
17 THOMAS Sheranthi IND 0 0.00 5 25 -20 Eliminated
18 MATAR Aishah KUW 0 0.00 3 25 -22 Eliminated
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Ref: SALARIS Rossella (ITA)
Video: YU Jin Kuk (KOR)
Assist: CHUNG Kyung Mi (KOR)
Assist: AMARI Tetsuya (JPN)

1

Finals

Ref: YU Jin Kuk (KOR)
Video: AMARI Tetsuya (JPN)

1

Ref: CHUNG Kyung Mi (KOR)
Video: SALARIS Rossella (ITA)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: APTSIAURI Tatia (GEO)

1

Ref: TOGNOLLI Alessia (ITA)

2

Ref: SUWARTO Edi (INA)

3

Ref: MICHELI Matteo (ITA)

4

Table of 8

Ref: SUWARTO Edi (INA)

1

Ref: KHACHATRYAN Harutyun (GER)

2

Ref: APTSIAURI Tatia (GEO)
Assist: LUK Wing Chun (HKG)

3

Ref: MICHELI Matteo (ITA)

4

Ref: LECZYCKI Jakub (POL)

5

Ref: KADIOGLU Mustafa (TUR)

6

Ref: TOGNOLLI Alessia (ITA)
Assist: HORPRECHAKIT parinya (THA)

7

Ref: LISPI Alessandro (ITA)

8

Table of 16

THA

IND

(9) DROIT MALARME Stephanie
FRA

MAS

GBR

MGL

HKG

FRA

GER

IND

FRA

ITA

KOR

JPN

THA

HKG
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 JANA Saysunee THA 15-Jun-74
2 TAUBER Sylvi GER 19-Oct-79
3T TONG Nga Ting HKG 04-Nov-92
3T DEMAUDE Cecile FRA 01-Jun-72
5 MOORE Justine GBR 21-May-92
6 BIAGINI Alessia ITA 04-Aug-94
7 LEW Yi Ying MAS 11-Nov-91
8 SAKURAI Anri JPN 15-Nov-88
9 CHO Eun Hye KOR 12-Mar-85
10 DROIT MALARME Stephanie FRA 26-Apr-74
11 SABLON Sophie FRA 21-Aug-79
12 DAMBIIBALJIR Tsolmon MGL 20-Mar-92
13 CHUNG Yuen Ping HKG 21-Aug-88
14 NAYAK Pujaswini IND 17-Feb-85
15 SEEPAK Chintanakon THA 28-Dec-78
16 DEVI Rekha IND 02-Feb-80
17 THOMAS Sheranthi IND 03-Apr-85
18 MATAR Aishah KUW 05-Jul-95
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Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
AMARI Tetsuya JPN B Video: 1 Assist: 1
APTSIAURI Tatia GEO B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CHUNG Kyung Mi KOR B Ref: 1 Assist: 1
HORPRECHAKIT parinya THA Assist: 1
KADIOGLU Mustafa TUR B Ref: 1
KHACHATRYAN Harutyun GER B Ref: 1
LECZYCKI Jakub POL B Ref: 1
LISPI Alessandro ITA B Ref: 1
LUK Wing Chun HKG Assist: 1
MICHELI Matteo ITA B Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SALARIS Rossella ITA B Video: 1 Ref: 1
SUWARTO Edi INA B Ref: 1 Ref: 1
TOGNOLLI Alessia ITA B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
YU Jin Kuk KOR B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1


